Stichting Vrienden van de Grote Kerk

Exploitatie 2014

Baten:

Opbrengsten vrienden
Opbrengsten concerten
Opbrengsten diversen

Acties tbv restauratie orgel: oudijzer/taxatie

Orgelpijpdonatieactie
Giften restauratie orgel

Totaal baten

Lasten:

kosten concerten
kosten representatie
drukkosten
bankkosten

overige

kosten website

Totaal lasten

Batig saldo:

banksaldo 1-1-2014
banksaldo 31-12-2014
Mutatie banksaldo

kasgeld 1-1-2014
kasgeld 31-12-2014

Mutatie kassaldo

Totale mutatie saldo

Resultaat

€ 923

€ 3.427

€ 453

€ 3.852

€ 3.900

€ 266
€ 12.820

€ 4.231

€ 21

€ 306

€ 129

€ 62

€ 28
€ 4777
€ 8.043
€ 574
€ 8.497
€ 7.923
€ 0
€ 121
€ 121
€ 8.043



